
 
STARTS 10th JULY

Age groups: 
5-7yrs 
8-11yrs
12-14yrs 
14-18yrs

CRICKET SHOP
City Cricket Academy
8 Commercial Square,  
Freemens Common, Leicester LE2 7SR

TEL 0116 254 33 33  

First Name:

Surname:

D.O.B:  DAY  /  MONTH  / YEAR AGE:

Address:

Email:

Emergency Contact Telephone Numbers:

Please list any medical conditions we should know about:

TRAINEE INFORMATION
Please complete in BLOCK CAPITALS

2017

UNDER 8’S & 10’S 
31ST JULY TO 4TH AUG 2017

UNDER 14’S & 18’S 
7TH TO 11TH AUG 2017
UNDER 12’S & 16’S 

14TH TO 18TH AUG 2017

VENUE:  
LEICESTER GRAMMAR SCHOOL  
& CITY CRICKET ACADEMY

Expert Coaching Develop Skill & Fitness 
Matches Competitions and Much More

Camp times: 10:00am — 4:00pm
For no extra cost and parents’ convenience drop off 
available from 8:00am and late pick up to 5:15pm.  
Speak to a member of staff for details

TEL: 0116 254 3333 
EMAIL: info@citycricketacademy.co.uk



Please select the days you would like to attend, you can attend as many days as you wish.

Fees: £25 per day. Please call or email to book your place or alternatively complete the form and send it to us 

with full payment at: City Cricket Academy, 8 Commercial Square, Freemens Common, Leicester, LE2 7SR. 

The fees are payable by cash, card or cheque. Please make cheques payable to: City Cricket Academy. We 

accept all major credit and debit cards.

Summer Cricket Camp
•	�Venue Leicester Grammar School  

and CCA
•	Indoor & Outdoor facilities
•	Astro & Grass Nets 
•	Guest Coaches
•	Overseas players joining the camp
•	Advance Coaching
•	Matches

VENUES

Leicester Grammar School, 
London Road, Great Glen,  

LE8 9FL

City Cricket Academy, 
8 Commercial Square, Freemens 

Common, LE2 7SR

Age Group: 5-7yrs  8-11yrs  12-14yrs & 14-18yrs

Camp times: 10am — 4pm. For parents’ convenience 
drop off available from 8am and late pick up to 
5:15pm at no extra cost. Speak to a member of  
staff for details.

Fee: £25 per day 

Booking: Please call or email to book your place or 
alternatively complete the registration form and send 
it to us with full payment at: City Cricket Academy,  
8 Commercial Square, Freemens Common, Leicester,  
LE2 7SR. The fees are payable by cash, card or 
cheque. Please make cheques payable to City  
Cricket Academy. We accept all major credit and 
debit cards.

What you will need to bring/wear: Cricket kit (some 
equipment available to borrow), Full cricket whites 
(No replica or non- white cricket shirts) with trainers, 
cap/sunhat, sunscreen, a healthy packed lunch and a 
drinks bottle. There will be drinks and refreshments 
available to buy.

During our camps training includes: Fitness for 
cricket, fielding drills, skills sessions, one-to-one 
coaching, net practice, game situations and much 
more. Cricketers of all experiences are welcome 
including beginners.

Our programme is conducted and supervised by 
English Cricket Board qualified coaches, current and 
former first class cricketers. All staff are D.B.S 
checked.

Age Groups 5-7yrs 8-11yrs 12-14yrs 14-18yrs

WEEK 1 AT LEICESTER GRAMMAR SCHOOL

Mon 10th July

Tue 11th July

Wed 12th July

Thu 13th July

Fri 14th July

WEEK 2 AT LEICESTER GRAMMAR SCHOOL

Mon 17th July

Tue 18th July

Wed 19th July

Thu 20th July

Fri 21st July

WEEK 3 AT LEICESTER GRAMMAR SCHOOL

Mon 24th July

Tue 25th July

Wed 26th July

Thu 27th July

Fri 28th July

WEEK 4 AT CITY CRICKET ACADEMY

Mon 21st August

Tue 22nd August

Wed 23rd August

Thu 24th August

Fri 25th August

WEEK 5 AT CITY CRICKET ACADEMY

Tue 29th August

Wed 30th August

Thu 31st August

Fri 1st September

Please complete in BLOCK CAPITALS

REGISTRATION FORM


